Dog Jog Food Truck Application

We appreciate your interest in being a Food Truck vendor at Calgary Humane Society's Annual Dog Jog, a walk or jog to end animal cruelty. Please fill out the following information. Applications must be received no later than Wednesday, May 4th, 2023, to be eligible for space. Once we receive your application, we will confirm approval. If you would like more information before applying, please contact our events department at <u>chs.events@calgaryhumane.ca</u>

Vendor Information	
Food Truck Name:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Website:	
If you would like us to tag you in Dog Jog promotional posts leading up to the event, please list all social media	
Instagram:	Twitter:
Facebook:	
Menu List	
Please list a general menu or idea of what you will l	be serving at the event.

Food Truck Decal # Is your food truck equipped with a handwashing sink? □ Yes □No Does your food truck require a generator? □ Yes (supplied by Calgary Humane at additional cost)

- □ No
- □ I will provide my own

Acknowledgment that 10% of sales will be donated back to Calgary Humane Society in order to participate at the event

□ I (we) plan to make a 10% contribution from sales collected on June 3rd, 2023 in the form of cash, cheque, credit card. I (we) will ensure that Calgary Humane receives these funds no later than June 30th, 2023.

Compostable Foodware Only Policy

 \Box I agree to the policy.

Dog Jog is mandating a COMPOSTABLE FOODWARE ONLY policy. Vendors serving food or drinks must use compostable packaging and food ware, including cutlery, lids, straws and ramekins.

City of Calgary Requirements

□ I agree to adhere to all the City of Calgary requirements

The City of Calgary requires all food vendors to read through the Festival and Event Food Vendor Operating Requirements. If you are cooking with oil, you need a K class fire extinguisher onsite, in addition to a commercial 2A 10BC extinguisher required for all cooking and warming.

Please email your completed application to chs.events@calgaryhumane.ca

Once you submit the food truck application, a member of the Calgary Humane Society team will confirm approval and payment.